8:36:58 3/16/2018	Public Improvement Assessment R	•	Project: S1802	Assmt: 18	t: 185302	Manager: LM	Page 1
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Ratification Date: I  Item Description	Resolution #: Unit	Rate	<b>Quantity</b>	Charge Amts	Property ID
Hci Acquisitions Inc Tax Dept 5200 Speaker Rd	DICKERMAN PARK SUBJ TO AVE; VAC ALLEY & ST ACCRUING & PART OF LOTS 16 THRU LOT 19 LYING NLY OF A LINE BEG AT A PT ON EL OF	Installation of New Sid City Processing Fee	dewalk 10	06.07 8.48	230.00 230.00	\$24,396.10 \$1,950.40 \$26,346.50	33-29-23-13-0028
Kansas City KS 66106-1048 *584 FAIRVIEW AVE N *Ward: 4	FAIRVIEW AVE 194.96 FT S FROM NL OF BLK 2 TH SELY 135.92 FT ALONG	*** Owner and Taxpay	/er ***			\$25,510.50	
Griggs Midway Building Corp 1821 University Ave Unit 144	DICKERMAN'S REARRANGEMENT SUBJ TO ESMTS THE FOL; LOT B	Installation of New Sid	dewalk 10	06.07 8.48	395.00 395.00	\$41,897.65 \$3,349.60	33-29-23-13-0032
*1821 UNIVERSITY AVE W *Ward: 4	LYING W OF W LINE OF VAC WHEELER ST & LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 4 & LOT A EX THE FOL TRACTS; THE E 176 FT OF THE S 465 FT & EX W 20 FT	*** Owner and Taxpay	/er ***	0.10	270.00	\$45,247.25	
Ymca Of Greater Twin Cities	DICKERMAN'S REARRANGEMENT WITH SPUR TRACK ESMT, THE N 215	Installation of New Sid	lewalk 10	06.07 8.48	215.00 215.00	\$22,805.05 \$1,823.20	33-29-23-13-0033
2125 E Hennepin Ave Minneapolis MN 55413-1766 *531 WHEELER ST N *Ward: 4	FT OF THE S 465 FT OF THE E 176 FT OF LOT A	*** Owner and Taxpay	/er ***	0.40	213.00	\$24,628.25	
Griggs Midway Building Corp	DICKERMAN PARK VAC ST	Installation of New Sid	dewalk 10	06.07	33.00	\$3,500.31	33-29-23-13-0020
1821 University Ave W Unit 144 St Paul MN 55104-2801 * <b>549 WHEELER ST N</b>	ACCRUING & SUBJ TO AVE THE FOL; PART OF LOTS 16 THRU 19 LYING E OF FAIRVIEW AVE AS WIDENED & SLY OF A LINE FROM A POINT ON E	City Processing Fee  *** Owner and Taxpay	.or ***	8.48	33.00	\$279.84 \$3,780.15	
*Ward: 4	LINE OF WIDENED AVE 194.96 FT S	Owner and Taxpay	yer ****				
Total Installation of New Sidewalk: Total City Processing Fee:	\$92,599.11 \$7,403.04						
Project Total:	\$100,002.15						
Less Total Discounts:	\$100,002.13	Commercial Fro	ontage: 10	06.07	1,746.00	\$100,002.15	
		Frontage Tota	ls:		1,746.00	\$100,002.15	
Project Total:	\$100,002.15						

4 Parcel(s) 0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)